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Alias
Jimmy Spurs
Island Pond Paul
Splinter Jack
Piney Woods
Punxsutawney Phil
Slackjaw Jack
ke Shot Gun McCoy
Gun E Bear
Blackhands
Bear Lee Tallable
Gentleman Doc
Pittsburg Mac
Spirit Warrior
Ivory Thunder
Windjammer
Ida May Holliday
Iron Horse Pete
Chelsea Kid
El Otro Doc
Midnight Angel
Sled Doc Man
LaBouche
Iron Pony
The Germinator
Dead Head
Crystal Creek Chris
Emma Goodcook
Vince Lobo
Doc Silverfinger
Cowboy Spanky
Wilfred Aubrey
Big Bore Brian
Mosely Able
Doc McCoy
Beguiled
Dakota Joe
Canyon Pete
Binky The Kid
Buck Orr
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

11:01:56 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2

Time Rank

21.43 1 4140 2
28.40 7 4743 10
26.45 5 3378 1
32.18 9 4466 4
26.62 6 43.81 3
35,81 17 45863 6
30.92 8 4875 11
3368 13 4513 5
26.11 3 4717 9
3270 10 5343 16
3435 15 4882 12
3841 21 4582 7
3369 14 5424 17
25.23 2 6539 22
3311 11 4628 8
3945 22 5724 19
4862 32 5030 14
36.79 19 5472 18
4054 23 5025 13
36.86 20 5919 20
3590 18 6753 24
26.37 4 6274 21
4559 30 66.79 23
3335 12 69.18 25
50.88 35 7824 31
50.87 34 7069 27
4237 26 7137 28
43.70 28 7588 29
4142 24 9593 44
35636 16 76.59 30
4188 25 69.32 26
99990 56 999.90 56
5458 38 5334 15
5146 36 8824 39
4265 27 7826 32
4372 29 8473 37
7367 47 7872 33
4777 31 79.13 34
58.08 41 7961 35

Stage 3
Time Rank
21.29 il
25.84 2
26.59 3
29.99 7
29.19 5
28.83 4
3545 16
38.82 19
29.81 6
3173 1
30.88 8
4126 21
3541 15
31.58 10
55.97 41
4355 24
36.62 18
36.40 17
3344 12
4368 25
4534 28
5152 35
33.78 13
31.42 9
3493 14
54.02 40
5214 36
4716 29
3898 20
4143 22
49.70 30
4295 23
4526 27
50.88 34
52.72 38
4386 26
50.22 32
65.02 46
50.62 33

Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Ra
21.27 1 8.46
24.22 2 1220
24.94 3 9.63
30.86 7 16.89
3197 12 1371
29.55 5 13.50
28.66 4 1470
3364 17 11.86
31.04 8 2926
31.18 9 2503
30.05 6 23.71
31.78 10 10.96
3923 21 1589
3772 20 7.61
3246 13 25.01
4256 30 17.02
4033 28 26.30
3291 14 2539
3959 23 2043
4072 29 2434
40.08 26 23.36
99990 59 1573
4759 39 2594
40.15 27 35.30
33.77 18 17.58
33.02 15 2342
3359 16 26.04
4428 34 2589
4467 35 2565
4380 32 2521
4740 38 3028
3385 19 2218
3949 22 2812
4410 33 26.02
3185 11 3792
39.94 25 2951
47.32 37 2857
4371 31 3483
5751 42 2822
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21
13
30
24
15
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17
10
27
42
14
18
29
26
25
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38
16
31
28
45
36
33
40
32

Stage 6
Time Rank
15.93 1
21.91 8
3047 29
18.39 2
2512 15
18.94 3
2269 10
20.10 6
19.15 4
23.08 11
22.04 9
20.66 7
2440 13
26.13 19
2412 12
2503 14
19.36 6
26.08 18
26.73 21
2762 24
30.15 27
3256 32
2739 23
2532 17
27.07 22
2924 26
30.83 30
2776 25
26.38 20
36.59 38
3273 33
2528 16
30.37 28
3517 36
46.97 48
3556 37
33.00 34
3429 35
4430 45

Shoot Date:

Stage 7 Stage 8
Time Rank Time Rank
23.58 4 2242 1
22.35 1 26.05 3
22.59 2 2408 2
25.76 6 27.78 5
23.27 3 2813 6
26.82 8 3262 11
2885 10 2942 7
27.26 9 2762 4
25.46 5 3145 10
30.14 12  30.06 8
26.52 7 4817 28
3711 22 3356 13
29.58 11 30.32 9
3383 20 48.88 33
3211 16 3830 16
3381 19 3710 15
3238 17 3898 17
4441 34 4566 27
69.74 52 3667 14
3545 21 3945 18
3132 15 4505 26
3058 13 33.09 12
3121 14 4072 22
3809 26 5346 38
46.76 37 5055 35
3364 18 4868 31
4056 29 4024 19
3771 25 4213 23
43.76 33 4037 20
39.75 27 5242 37
3729 24 4270 24
4244 30 4331 25
5769 47 5456 41
3721 23 4057 21
4346 32 4821 29
4848 39 5201 36
4592 36 4858 30
4482 35 4941 34
39.83 28 6952 49

5/4/2008
Final
Time Rank
175.78 13
208.40 39
198.53 48
226.51 52
221.82 58
231.70 61
239.44 75
238.11 78
239.45 79
257.35 99
264.54 104
259.56 105
262.76 11
276.37 127
287.36 138
295.76 156
292.89 161
302.36 171
317.39 173
307.31 177
318.73 181
1,252.49 186
319.01 191
326.27 196
339.78 206
343.58 209
337.14 213
344.51 219
357.16 221
351.15 225
351.30 238
2,209.81 241
363.41 249
373.65 250
382.04 262
377.81 265
406.00 282
398.98 286
427.69 305



Thursday, August 28, 2008

Match

Final Alias
40 Spaniard
41 Custer
42 Grizz Henry
43 Wild Bill Blackerby
44 Marshal MoHare
45 Dixie Jim
46 Laconia
47 Black Jack Daniels
48 Calamity Jean Burk
49 Driftwood Johnson
50 Crackshot Bev
51 Early Graves
52 Owl Hoot
53 Praire Pup
54 Evil Ellen McGraw
55 Little Ruby
56 Wash-Tae-Wynn
57 Wild & wooly
58 Mystic Joy
59 Tequila Sunshine
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Category Time Rank
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11:01:56 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2

Time Rank
73.71 48 9590 43
60.04 43 8180 36
5417 37 9494 42
56.08 39 9158 40
5757 40 8516 38
6525 44 9340 41
10467 51 98.96 45
49.05 33 103.90 46
79.93 50 15119 50
75.10 49 106.81 47
70.01 46 156.41 51
65.84 45 109.53 48
59.564 42 15792 52
999.90 56 999.90 56
999.90 56 999.90 56
13041 53 128.84 49
106.39 52 178.01 54
156.03 54 17448 53
164.81 55 19247 55
999.90 56 999.90 56

Pemi Valley Peacemakers
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

Stage 3
Time Rank
52.83 39
5216 37
6149 44
50.08 31
57.72 42
58.14 43
76.75 52
76.58 51
63.71 45
72.28 48
75.87 50
7247 49
67.72 47
12160 56

9245 53
120.15 55
105.47 54
212.87 59
14783 57
183.56 58

Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Rank Time Ra
39.88 24 3507
46.11 36 29.37
62.04 44 3263
70.84 50 30.01
5400 41 38.18
4856 40 55.08
6515 45 3625
76.77 51  47.51
67.37 49 5501
82.63 53 44.04
65.32 46 4697
7751 52 5717
66.66 48 60.21
61.21 43 4957
66.45 47 5226
99.32 54 3577
126.15 55 86.90
163.82 57 109.51
195.26 58 156.86
140.81 56 142.65

nk
41
35
39
37
46
53
44
49
52
47
48
54
55
50
51
43
56
57
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58

Shoot Date:

Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
4096 41 4330 31 64.58 46
38.74 40 5994 49 5431 39
3761 39 5239 41 4879 32
4101 42 5222 40 5846 43
4494 46 57.06 45 95.18 54
4146 43 5553 44 61.54 45
3239 31 5773 48 5438 40
46.01 47 4694 38 5818 42
4299 44 5373 42 6878 48
55.91 52 57.09 46 60.29 44
4719 49 7052 53 66.89 47
5167 50 5469 43 8082 52
51.77 51 69.04 51 78.53 51
6552 53 6759 50 7453 50
46.01 47 7866 54 8470 53
6587 54 12005 56 13588 56
8290 55 8063 55 10524 55
151.30 58 12267 57 159.39 57
12469 56 208.01 59 159.80 58
128.89 57 207.05 58 999.90 59

5/4/2008
Final
Time Rank
446.23 313
422.47 315
444.06 318
450.28 322
489.81 352
478.96 353
526.28 356
504.94 357
582.71 380
554.15 386
599.18 390
569.70 393
611.39 397
2,439.82 414
2,420.33 417
836.29 420
871.69 436
1,250.07 452
1,349.73 457
3,802.66 458



Pemi Valley Peacemakers
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Thursday, August 28, 2008 11:01:24 AM 5/4/2008

Category Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Totals-
ALIAS Final  Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

Category: 49'r

1 Piney Woods 4 3218 9 4466 4 2999 7 3086 7 16.89 12 18.39 2 25.76 6 27.78 5 226.51 52
2 Punxsutawney Phil 5 2662 6 4381 3 2919 5 3197 12 13.711 8 2512 15 23.27 3 2813 6 22182 58
3 GunE Bear 8 33.68 13 4513 5 3882 19 3364 17 11.86 5 20.10 6 27.26 9 2762 4 23811 78
4 Spirit Warrior 13 33.69 14 54.24 17 3541 15 39.23 21 1589 11 2440 13 2958 11 30.32 9 262.76 111
5 Iron Horse Pete 17 4862 32 50.30 14 36.62 18 4033 28 26.30 30 1936 5 3238 17 3898 17 292.89 161
6 LaBouche 22 2637 4 62.74 21 51.52 35 999.90 59 1573 10 3256 32 3058 13 33.09 12 1,25249 186
7 Black Jack Daniels 47 49.05 33 103.90 46 76.58 51 76.77 51 4751 49 46.01 47 4694 38 5818 42 504.94 357

Category: Buckarett

1 Little Ruby 55 130.41 53 128.84 49 12015 55 99.32 54 3577 43 6587 54 12005 56 135.88 56 836.29 420
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Wilfred Aubrey 31 4188 25 6932 26 4970 30 4740 38 3028 38 3273 33 3729 24 4270 24 351.30 238
Category: Duelist

1 Cowboy Spanky 30 3536 16 7659 30 4143 22 4380 32 2521 23 3659 38 3975 27 5242 37 351.15 225

Category: Elder Statesman
1 lke ShotGunMcCoy 7 3092 8 4875 11 3545 16 2866 4 1470 9 2269 10 2885 10 2942 7 239.44 75

2 ElOtro Doc 19 4054 23 5025 13 3344 12 3959 23 2043 15 2673 21 69.74 52 3667 14 317.39 173
3 Canyon Pete 37 7367 47 7872 33 5022 32 4732 37 2857 33 3300 34 4592 36 4858 30 406.00 282
Category: Frontiersman

1 Doc McCoy 34 5146 36 8824 39 5088 34 4410 33 2602 28 3517 36 3721 23 4057 21 373.65 250
2 Dakota Joe 36 4372 29 8473 37 4386 26 3994 25 2951 36 3556 37 4848 39 5201 36 377.81 265
3 Laconia 46 10467 51 9896 45 7675 52 6515 45 3625 44 3239 31 5773 48 5438 40 526.28 356
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Windjammer 15 3311 11 4628 8 5597 41 3246 13 2501 21 2412 12 3211 16 3830 16 287.36 138
2 Spaniard 40 7371 48 9590 43 5283 39 3988 24 3507 41 4096 41 4330 31 6458 46 44623 313
Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Grizz Henry 42 5417 37 9494 42 6149 44 6204 44 3263 39 3761 39 5230 41 4879 32 444.06 318

2 Wild Bill Blackerby 43 56.08 39 91.58 40 50.08 31 70.84 50 30.01 37 41.01 42 5222 40 5846 43 450.28 322
3 Driftwood Johnson 49 7510 49 106.81 47 7228 48 8263 53 44.04 47 55.91 562 57.09 46 6029 44 554.15 386

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighte

1 Iron Pony 23 4559 30 6679 23 3378 13 4759 39 2594 27 2739 23 3121 14 4072 22 319.01 191
2 Dead Head 25 5088 35 7824 31 3493 14 3377 18 1758 14 2707 22 4676 37 5055 35 339.78 206
3 Owl Hoot 52 5954 42 15792 52 6772 47 6666 48 6021 55 5177 51 69.04 51 7853 51 611.39 397
Category: Gun Fighter

1 Ivory Thunder 14 2523 2 6539 22 3158 10 37.72 20 761 1 2613 19 3383 20 4888 33 276.37 127
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers

MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY
Thursday, August 28, 2008 11:01:24 AM
Category ALIAS _,\_mno: .mnm@m 1 .wﬁmmm 2 .m”mmm 3 .m,mmm 4 .mnmum 5 .mﬁmcm 6
Final Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

2 Chelsea Kid 18  36.79 19 5472 18 36.40 17 3291 14 2539 24 26.08 18
3 Vince Lobo 28  43.70 28 75.88 29 4716 29 4428 34 2589 26 27.76 25
4 Beguiled 35 4265 27 78.26 32 5272 38 3185 11 37.92 45 46.97 48
5 Marshal MoHare 44  57.57 40 85.16 38 57.72 42 54.00 41 38.18 46 44,94 46
Category: Ladies 49'r Class
1 Midnight Angel 20 36.86 20 59.19 20 4368 25 4072 29 2434 20 27.62 24
2 Calamity Jean Burk 48 79.93 50 151.19 50 63.71 45 6737 49 55.01 52 42,99 44
3 Tequila Sunshine 59 99990 56 999.90 56 183.56 58 140.81 56 14265 58 128.89 57
Category: Ladies B Western
1 Mystic Joy 58 164.81 55 19247 55 147.83 57 19526 58 156.86 59 12469 56
Category: Ladies Gun Fighter
1 Emma Goodcook 27 4237 26 7137 28 5214 36 3359 16  26.04 29 30.83 30
2 Wash-Tae-Wynn 56 106.39 52 178.01 54 10547 54 126.15 55 86.90 56 82.90 55
Category: Ladies Modern
1 Binky The Kid 38 4777 3 79.13 34 65.02 46 4371 31 3483 40 3429 35

Category: Ladies Senior
1 Evil Ellen McGraw 54 999.90 56 999.90 56 9245 53 66.45 47 5226 51  46.01 47
Category: Ladies Silver Senior

1 Crackshot Bev 50 7001 46 15641 51 7587 50 6532 46 4697 48 4719 49
Category: Ladies Traditional

1 Ida May Holliday 16 3945 22 5724 19 4355 24 4256 30 17.02 13 2503 14
2 The Germinator 24 3335 12 6918 25 3142 9 4015 27 3530 42 2532 17
3 Crystal Creek Chris 26  50.87 34 7069 27  54.02 40 33.02 15 2342 18 2924 26
4 Praire Pup 53 999.90 56 999.90 56 121.60 56 6121 43 4957 50 6552 53
Category: Modern

1 Custer 41 60.04 43 8180 36 5216 37 4611 36 2937 35 3874 40
Category: Senior

1 Blackhands 9 2611 3 4717 9 2981 6 31.04 8 2926 34 1915 4
2 Pittsburg Mac 12 3841 21 4582 7 4126 21 3178 10 1096 4 2066 7
3 Buck Orr 39 5808 41 7961 35 5062 33 57.51 42 2822 32 4430 45
4 Early Graves 51 6584 45 10953 48 7247 49 7751 52 5717 54 5167 50
5 Wild & wooly 57 156.03 54 17448 53 21287 59 163.82 57 109.51 57 151.30 58
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Bear Lee Tallable 10 3270 10 5343 16 3173 11 3118 9 2503 22 2308 11

2 Gentleman Doc 11 3435 15 48.82 12 3088 8 3005 6 2371 19 2204 9
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5/4/2008
Stage 7
Time Rank
4441 34
3771 25
43.46 32
57.06 45
3545 21
53.73 42
207.05 58
208.01 59
4056 29
80.63 55
4482 35
78.66 54
70.52 53
33.81 19
38.09 26
33.64 18
67.59 50
59.94 49
25.46 5
3711 22
39.83 28
5469 43
122.67 57
30.14 12
26.52 7

Stage 8
Time Rank
4566 27
4213 23
4821 29
95.18 54
39.45 18
68.78 48

999.90 59
159.80 58
40.24 19
105.24 55
4941 34
8470 53
66.89 47
3710 15
53.46 38
4868 31
7453 50
54.31 39
3145 10
3356 13
69.52 49
80.82 52
159.39 57
30.06 8
4817 28

Totals-
Rank

Time
302.36
344.51
382.04
489.81

307.31
582.71
3,802.66

1,349.73

337.14
871.69

398.98

2,420.33

599.18

295.76
326.27
343.58
2,439.82

422.47

239.45
259.56
427.69
569.70
1,250.07

257.35
264.54

171
219
262
352

177
380
458

457

213
436

286

417

390

156
196
209
414

315

79
105
305
393
452

99
104



Thursday, August 28, 2008

Catego Match
i ALIAS Final
3 Doc Silverfinger 29
4 Dixie Jim 45
Category: Silver Senior
1 Sled Doc Man 21
2 Mosely Able 33
Category: Traditional
1 Jimmy Spurs 1
2 lIsland Pond Paul 2
3 Splinter Jack 3
4 Slackjaw Jack 6
5 Big Bore Brian 32
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11:01:24 AM

Stage 1 Stage 2

Time Rank Time Rank
4142 24 95.93 44
65.25 44 93.40 41

35.90 18 67.53 24
54.58 38 53.34 15

2143 1 4140 2
2840 7 4743 10
26.45 33.78
35.81 17 4563 6
999.90 56 999.90 56

4]
s

Pemi Valley Peacemakers
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Stage 3

Time Rank
38.98 20
58.14 43
4534 28
4526 27
2129 1

2584 2
2659 3
2883 4
4295 23

Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank
4467 35 2565 25 26.38 20
48.56 40 55.08 53 41.46 43
40.08 26 2336 17 30.15 27
39.49 22 28.12 31 30.37 28
2127 1 8.46 2 1593 1
2422 2 1220 6 2191 8
2494 3 963 3 30.47 29
2955 5 1350 7 1894 3
33.85 19 2218 16 2528 16

5/4/2008

Stage 7

Time Rank
43.76 33
55.53 44
31.32 15
57.69 47
23.58 4
22.35 1
22.59 2
26.82 8
4244 30

Stage 8
Time Rank
40.37 20
61.54 45
4505 26
54.56 41
22.42 1
26.05 3
24.08 2
3262 11
4331 25

Totals-

Time
357.16
478.96

318.73
363.41

175.78
208.40
198.53
231.70
2,209.81

Rank

221
353

181
249

13
39
48
61
241



